Cue #

10
11

15

20
25
26

30

35
40
41

51
55
56
60
61
65
66
70
71
75

80

Cue Description
Preshow Playlist
Fade Preshow
Thunderstrike
Transition
Transition Out

Drone In

Drone Out
Transition
Transition Out

Drone In

Drone Out

Cell Atmosphere
Atmosphere Out
Death Knell
Transition
Transition Out
Transition
Transition Out
Transition
Transition Out
Transition
Transition Out
Transition
Transition Out

Execution Atmosphere

Axe
Death Knell

Script Placement
Top of Show

End of Preshow
Follow

End of 1.1

Start of 1.2

5: "Stabbed by the selfsame

hands"

5: "Than | am made by my poor

lord and thee"
End of 1.2
Start of 1.3

18: "Can crses pierce the
clouds, and enter heaven?"

18: "Affrights thee, with a hell of

ugly devils"
End of 1.3
End of 1.4
with

After 45
Start of 1.5
End of 1.5
Start of 1.6
End of 1.6
Start of 1.7
End of 1.7
Start of 1.8
End of 1.8
Start of 1.9
End of 1.9

End of 1.10
follow

Sound
Song List:

Notes

Funeral, somber

Royal

x1
Ominous, sickly

Urgent

Upbeat, Noble

x2



91

95
100

110
111
115
116
125
126
130
135

146
150
155

160
161
165
166

170

175
180
185
190

Transition
Transition out

Drone In

Axe

Death Knell

Drone Out
Intermission Music
Intermission Out
Transition
Transition Out
Transition
Transition Out
Kitchen Atmosphere
Death Knell
Kitchen out
Coronation Music
Music Out

Tower Atmosphere
Death Knell

Atmo Out
Transition
Transition Out
Transition
Transition Out

Drum

Drum Out

Drone In

Drone Out

Execution Atmosphere

follow
Start of 1.11

42: "Then be your eyes the

witniess of this ill"
End of 1.11

After 95

After

End of Act One
Start of 2.1

End of 2.2

Start of 2.3

End of 2.3

Start of 2.4

End of 2.4

End of 2.5

with

follow

58: "Stand all apart"
End of 2.6

End of 2.7

with

After 5th death knell
Start of 2.8

End of 2.8

Start of 2.9

68: "My damned son which my

sweet"

69: "A she, that might have

intercepted thee"

70: "Either thou wilt die"
70: Exit Duchess

End of 2.9

Song List:

L'home Arme

Slow, Churchy

x3

Urgent

Short

x4

x5



195

205
206
210
211
215
220
225

240
241
245
246

247
255
260

Axe

Death Knell
Transition
Transition Out
Transition
Transition Out
Death Knell

Ghost Atmosphere
Death Knell

Cheers

End cheers

Battle Atmosphere
Dim

End Battle
Death Knell
Bows

End of 2.10

After 195

After 6th death knell

Start of 2.11

End of 2.11

Start of 2.12

End of 2.12

After 215

Before Richard wakes up: 83

End of 2:13
Start of 2.14
End of 2.14
Start of 2.15

87: "God and your arms be
praised"

End of show
After 255

x6

x6

x6

X7



