Cue #	Cue Description	Script Placement	Sound	Notes
1	Preshow Playlist	Top of Show	Song List:	
2	Fade Preshow	End of Preshow		
	Thunderstrike	Follow		
10	Transition	End of 1.1	В	Funeral, somber
11	Transition Out	Start of 1.2		
15	Drone In	5: "Stabbed by the selfsame hands"		
20	Drone Out	5: "Than I am made by my poor lord and thee"		
25	Transition	End of 1.2	С	Royal
26	Transition Out	Start of 1.3		
30	Drone In	18: "Can crses pierce the clouds, and enter heaven?"		
35	Drone Out	18: "Affrights thee, with a hell of ugly devils"		
40	Cell Atmosphere	End of 1.3		
41	Atmosphere Out	End of 1.4		
	Death Knell	with		x1
	Transition	After 45	G	Ominous, sickly
51	Transition Out	Start of 1.5		
55	Transition	End of 1.5	Н	
56	Transition Out	Start of 1.6		
60	Transition	End of 1.6	I	
61	Transition Out	Start of 1.7		
65	Transition	End of 1.7	J	Urgent
66	Transition Out	Start of 1.8		
70	Transition	End of 1.8	E	Upbeat, Noble
71	Transition Out	Start of 1.9		
75	Execution Atmosphere	End of 1.9		
80	Axe	End of 1.10		
	Death Knell	follow		x2

	Transition	follow	В	Slow, Churchy
91	Transition out	Start of 1.11		
95	Drone In	42: "Then be your eyes the witniess of this ill"		
100	Axe	End of 1.11		
	Death Knell	After 95		x3
	Drone Out	After		
110	Intermission Music	End of Act One	Song List:	
111	Intermission Out	Start of 2.1		
115	Transition	End of 2.2	J	Urgent
116	Transition Out	Start of 2.3		
125	Transition	End of 2.3	С	Short
126	Transition Out	Start of 2.4		
130	Kitchen Atmosphere	End of 2.4		
135	Death Knell	End of 2.5		x4
	Kitchen out	with		
	Coronation Music	follow	L'home Arme	
146	Music Out	58: "Stand all apart"		
150	Tower Atmosphere	End of 2.6		
155	Death Knell	End of 2.7		x5
	Atmo Out	with		
160	Transition	After 5th death knell	G	
161	Transition Out	Start of 2.8		
165	Transition	End of 2.8	К	
166	Transition Out	Start of 2.9		
170	Drum	68: "My damned son which my sweet"		
175	Drum Out	69: "A she, that might have intercepted thee"		
180	Drone In	70: "Either thou wilt die"		
185	Drone Out	70: Exit Duchess		
190	Execution Atmosphere	End of 2.9		

195	Axe	End of 2.10		
	Death Knell	After 195		x6
205	Transition	After 6th death knell	D	
206	Transition Out	Start of 2.11		
210	Transition	End of 2.11	I	
211	Transition Out	Start of 2.12		
215	Death Knell	End of 2.12		x6
220	Ghost Atmosphere	After 215		
225	Death Knell	Before Richard wakes up: 83		x6
240	Cheers	End of 2:13		
241	End cheers	Start of 2.14		
245	Battle Atmosphere	End of 2.14		
246	Dim	Start of 2.15		
247	End Battle	87: "God and your arms be praised"		
255	Death Knell	End of show		x7
260	Bows	After 255	A	